


How would you rate the overall appearance of 

the city?

# saying Excellent 22

# saying Good 95

# saying Fair 17

# saying Poor 3

# saying Don't know 0

Total Responses 137

% saying Excellent 16%

% saying Good 69%

% saying Fair 12%

% saying Poor 2%

% saying Don't know 0%

Overall appearance of city

% saying Excellent % saying Good % saying Fair % saying Poor % saying Don't know



How would you describe your overall feeling 

of safety in the city?

# saying Very Safe 87

# saying Somewhat Safe 41

# saying Somewhat unsafe 9

# saying Very Unsafe 0

# saying Don't know 0

Total Responses 137

% saying Very Safe 64%

% saying Somewhat Safe 30%

% saying Somewhat unsafe 7%

% saying Very Unsafe 0%

% saying Don't know 0%

Feeling of safety

% saying Very Safe % saying Somewhat Safe % saying Somewhat unsafe

% saying Very Unsafe % saying Don't know



How would you rate the overall quality of fire 

protection services in the city?

# saying Excellent 62

# saying Good 50

# saying Fair 5

# saying Poor 0

# saying Don't know 20

Total Responses 137

% saying Excellent 45%

% saying Good 36%

% saying Fair 4%

% saying Poor 0%

% saying Don't know 15%

Quality of fire protection

% saying Excellent % saying Good % saying Fair % saying Poor % saying Don't know



How would you rate the overall condition of 

city streets?

# saying Excellent 7

# saying Good 65

# saying Fair 53

# saying Poor 12

# saying Don't know 0

Total Responses 137

% saying Excellent 5%

% saying Good 47%

% saying Fair 39%

% saying Poor 9%

% saying Don't know 0%

Overall condition of city streets

% saying Excellent % saying Good % saying Fair % saying Poor % saying Don't know



How would you rate the overall quality of 

snowplowing on city streets?

# saying Excellent 23

# saying Good 73

# saying Fair 31

# saying Poor 10

# saying Don't know 0

Total Responses 137

% saying Excellent 17%

% saying Good 53%

% saying Fair 23%

% saying Poor 7%

% saying Don't know 0%

Overall quality of snowplowing

% saying Excellent % saying Good % saying Fair % saying Poor % saying Don't know



How would you rate the dependability and 

overall quality of city sanitary sewer service?

# saying Excellent 51

# saying Good 77

# saying Fair 4

# saying Poor 1

# saying Don't know 4

Total Responses 137

% saying Excellent 37%

% saying Good 56%

% saying Fair 3%

% saying Poor 1%

% saying Don't know 3%

Dependability and quality of city sewer

% saying Excellent % saying Good % saying Fair % saying Poor % saying Don't know



How would you rate the dependability and 

overall quality of the city water supply?

# saying Excellent 43

# saying Good 79

# saying Fair 10

# saying Poor 3

# saying Don't know 2

Total Responses 137

% saying Excellent 31%

% saying Good 58%

% saying Fair 7%

% saying Poor 2%

% saying Don't know 1%

Dependability and quality of city water

% saying Excellent % saying Good % saying Fair % saying Poor % saying Don't know



How would you rate the overall quality of 

services provided by the city?

# saying Excellent 33

# saying Good 86

# saying Fair 13

# saying Poor 4

# saying Don't know 0

Total Responses 136

% saying Excellent 24%

% saying Good 63%

% saying Fair 10%

% saying Poor 3%

% saying Don't know 0%

Overall quality of city services

% saying Excellent % saying Good % saying Fair % saying Poor % saying Don't know



How would you rate the overall quality of 

city recreational programs and facilities 

(e.g. parks, trails, park facilities, etc.)? 

# saying Excellent 39

# saying Good 70

# saying Fair 20

# saying Poor 3

# saying Don't know 5

Total Responses 137

% saying Excellent 28%

% saying Good 51%

% saying Fair 15%

% saying Poor 2%

% saying Don't know 4%

Overall quality of rec programs and facilities

% saying Excellent % saying Good % saying Fair % saying Poor % saying Don't know



City of Sartell  -  2016 Report - Supplemental 
City ISO Rating - 4 
Taxable Market Value Increased From Pay 2016 to Pay 2017 by 4.98% 


